Gram: BENGALSEED Phone & Fax: 03222-275353
Email: wbsscl.mid @gmail.com



Office of the District Manager

WEST BENGAL STATE SEED CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Govt. of West Bengal Company)

Beej Bhabhan, Pharing Danga, P.O. - Abas, Dist. - Paschim Medinipur PIN-721 102

E-Tender Notice

The West Bengal State Seed Corporation Ltd., Midnapore, invites e-Tenders for the following works:

- WBSSCL/MIDNAPORE/NIT-1/2017-18: Transportation of different seeds and agril inputs from WBSSC Ltd., Midnapore godown to different blocks of Paschim Medinipur, Purba Medinipur, Jhargram district, Other districts, neibouring states & vice versa.
- 2. WBSSCL/MIDMAPORE/NIT-2/2017-18: Packeting, Processing, Drying etc of seeds and other agril.inputs at WBSSC Ltd., Midnapore godown.

E-Tenders details are available in website: http://wbtenders.gov.in & www.wbsscl.com

Sd/-

District Manager WBSSC Ltd., Midnapore

Date:14/06/2017

Memo no. 355(6)/WBSSC/MID

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:

- 1) The Managing Director, WBSSC Ltd., 6 Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Kolkata-700013.
- 2) The DDA (Admin) Paschim Medinipur, Purba Medinipur and Jhargram.
- 3) M/S Calcutta Communication Media, Commerce House, 2-A, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, 8th Flore, Room No. 6, Kolkata-700073 with a request to arrange publication of the above advertisement positively on 14.06.2017 in the following newspaper
 - a) Ei Samay(Bengali)- in display column.
 - b) Sanmarg (Hindi) in display column.
 - c) Millanium Post (English) in display column.

 The bill for the same is required to be submitted along with the copy of the Publication for making payment.
- 4) The Junior Accountant, WBSSC Ltd., Midnapore
- 5) Notice Board of the office of undersigned.
- 6) Website of WBSSC Ltd., for wide circulation

Sd/-

District Manager
WBSSC Ltd., Midnapore